
Balharshah Bhadrachalam Passenger (UnReserved)/57124 - Pass - SCR 
MMZ/Mandamari to BDCR/Bhadrachalam Road 

8h 5m - 264 km - 32 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Departs Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BPQ Balharshah Junction 11:00 +22 0 1 0 63 188 CR
2 MAGH Manikgarh 11:09 +1:18 11:10 +1:20 1m 0 1 9 57 184 SCR
3 VHGN Wihirgaon 11:19 +1:22 11:20 +1:23 1m 0 1 18 71 193 SCR
4 WIRR Wirur 11:28 +1:25 11:29 +1:27 1m 0 1 28 35 182 SCR
5 MKDI Makudi 11:39 +1:29 11:40 +1:29 1m 0 1 33 122 189 SCR
6 SRUR Sirpur Town 11:49 +1:33 11:50 +1:37 1m 0 1 52 72 187 SCR
7 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 12:05 +1:43 12:07 +1:47 2m 0 1 70 72 181 SCR
8 ASAF Asifabad Road 12:19 +1:52 12:20 +1:56 1m 0 1 84 44 210 SCR
9 RECH Rechni Road 12:39 +1:57 12:40 +1:59 1m 0 1 98 29 250 SCR
10 BPA Belampalli 12:59 +1:51 13:00 +1:54 1m 0 1 107 71 210 SCR
11 MMZ Mandamari 13:09 +1:58 13:10 +2:00 1m 0 1 118 56 176 SCR
12 RVKH Ravindrakhani 13:14 13:15 1m 0 1 122 99 169 SCR
13 MCI Manchiryal 13:19 +2:05 13:20 +2:08 1m 0 1 128 78 159 SCR
14 PPZ Peddampet 13:27 +2:14 13:28 +2:17 1m 0 1 137 47 155 SCR
15 RDM Ramagundam 13:34 +2:19 13:35 +2:22 1m 0 1 142 65 170 SCR
16 RGPM Raghavapuram 13:44 +2:24 13:45 +2:26 1m 0 1 152 52 216 SCR
17 PDPL Peddapalli 13:54 +2:29 13:55 +2:31 1m 0 1 159 128 228 SCR
18 KYOP Kottapally 13:59 14:00 1m 0 1 168 78 212 SCR
19 KOLR Kolanoor 14:04 +2:40 14:05 +2:43 1m 0 1 173 69 223 SCR
20 OEA Odela 14:09 14:10 1m 0 1 178 43 231 SCR
21 PTKP Potkapalli 14:17 +2:46 14:18 +2:47 1m 0 1 183 83 219 SCR
22 BGSF Bisugir Sharif 14:25 +2:48 14:26 +2:48 1m 0 1 192 30 227 SCR
23 JMKT Jamikunta 14:39 +2:47 14:40 +2:49 1m 0 1 199 79 236 SCR
24 OPL Uppal 14:49 +2:56 14:50 +2:58 1m 0 1 211 37 251 SCR
25 HSP Hasanparthi Road 15:09 +2:55 15:10 +3:00 1m 0 1 223 14 262 SCR
26 KZJT Kazipet Town 15:55 16:05 10m 0 1 233 32 290 SCR
27 WL Warangal Junction 16:23 +2:35 16:25 +2:35 2m 0 1 243 57 271 SCR
28 CLE Chintalpalli 16:38 +2:38 16:39 +2:38 1m 0 1 255 66 261 SCR
29 YGL Yelgur 16:46 +2:38 16:47 +2:40 1m 0 1 263 52 249 SCR
30 NKD Nekonda 16:58 +2:41 16:59 +2:42 1m 0 1 273 57 236 SCR
31 INK Intakanne 17:09 +2:42 17:10 +2:42 1m 0 1 282 40 222 SCR
32 KDM Kesamudram 17:19 +2:40 17:20 +2:41 1m 0 1 288 38 223 SCR
33 TAA Tadla Pusapalli 17:30 +2:41 17:31 +2:41 1m 0 1 294 47 212 SCR
34 MABD Mahbubabad 17:42 +2:38 17:43 +2:38 1m 0 1 303 46 200 SCR
35 GUU Gundratimadugu 17:58 +2:35 17:59 +2:36 1m 0 1 315 48 168 SCR
36 GLA Garla 18:09 18:10 1m 0 1 323 6 156 SCR
37 DKJ Dornakal Junction 19:00 +1:47 19:10 +1:43 10m 0 1 328 52 153 SCR
38 PCZ Pocharam 19:20 19:21 1m 0 1 336 37 167 SCR
39 KRA Karepalli 19:32 +1:50 19:34 +1:49 2m 0 1 343 47 175 SCR
40 GHPU Gandhipuram Halt 19:41 19:42 1m 0 1 349 124 186 SCR
41 CMW Chima Pahad 19:50 +1:55 19:51 +1:55 1m 0 1 365 27 149 SCR
42 TPY Tadakalpudi 20:03 +2:05 20:04 +2:07 1m 0 1 370 36 135 SCR
43 BTPD Bethampurdi 20:15 +2:04 20:16 +2:07 1m 0 1 377 5 122 SCR
44 BDCR Bhadrachalam Road 21:15 +1:01 2 1 382 - 64 SCR

India Rail Info

http://indiarailinfo.com

May 21 2013 (12:16PM)

May 21 2013 (12:16PM)

1

1


